
�e Light Hotel Penang, the city’s only 5-star hotel strategically located in the prime business district 
ideal for both business and leisure travellers with easy access to North-South and East-West Highways 
as well as to Penang International Airport (PIA). �e hotel is merely 5-10 minutes away from
the popular shopping malls, medical centres, �nancial hubs, tourist attractions, eateries, night spots

Featuring 303 well-appointed rooms and suites �tted with contemporary furnishings and modern
amenities with complimentary Wi-Fi throughout the hotel. Each o�ering a modern and sophisticated 
feeling to connect with the latest facilities to keep you always in touch. Enjoy, truly unique dining 
experience in its all-day dining restaurant or semi �ne dining restaurant o�ering indoor or al fresco 

In addition, other facilities include the full-�edged gym, swimming pool, steam and sauna bath as well 
as kids playroom. Guests can indulge in an uplifting and rejuvenating spa experience with a

THE LIGHT HOTEL (M) SDN BHD (201001002534)

LEBUH TENGGIRI 2, BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, 13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PENANG MALAYSIA 

TEL: +604 382 1111   |   FAX : +604 399 9333   

and convenience stores.   

style and the trendsetting restobar which exudes vibrant nightlife vibes.  

comprehensive range of o�erings for both men and women. 



Superior 112

144

10

6

8

12

5

5

1

Deluxe

Premier Deluxe

Family Room

Light Suite

Deluxe Room

Executive Suite

Premier Suite

Presidential Suite

ROOM CATEGORY

THE LIGHT FLOOR

(2-Bedroom)

(Family Suite)

(With Balcony)

ROOM INVENTORY

THE LIGHT HOTEL (M) SDN BHD (201001002534)

LEBUH TENGGIRI 2, BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, 13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PENANG MALAYSIA 

TEL: +604 382 1111   |   FAX : +604 399 9333   



THE LIGHT HOTEL (M) SDN BHD (201001002534)

LEBUH TENGGIRI 2, BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, 13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PENANG MALAYSIA 

TEL: +604 382 1111   |   FAX : +604 399 9333   



Area (sqm)

Oregano

Sa�ron

Sage

�e Light Grand Ballroom 1533

580

953

63

145

81

60

60

20

94

36

81

22

178

21

20 15 20 20 20

20

15 18 30

30

- -

-

- - - -

-- -

-24

20 15 20 12 20 15 18 30

30

30

70

100

80

30

40

30

60

100

60

68

90

48

80

90

80

27

46

27

42

52

36

100

100

60

21 30 24 30 21 24 30

30 21 30 24 30 30 24 30

30 -

-

- - 20 30 - 30

80 36 70 63 90 80 42 80

40 18 40 27 40 50 24 50

1200

320

550

-

72

96

800

80

400

800

200

4800

1400

300

800

111

60

72

132

72

96

1600

400

1000

�e Light 1

�e Light 2

Capers

Cardamom

Cilantro II

Cinnamon

Clove

Coriander

Executive Boardroom

Fennel

Lavender

LEVEL M

FLOOR Banquet Boardroom Bu�et Classroom Cocktail �eatreU-Shape Hollow
Square

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 1

THE LIGHT HOTEL (M) SDN BHD (201001002534)

LEBUH TENGGIRI 2, BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, 13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PENANG MALAYSIA 

TEL: +604 382 1111   |   FAX : +604 399 9333   


