

The Light Hotel Penang, the city's only 5-star hotel strategically located in the prime business district ideal for both business and leisure travellers with easy access to North-South and East-West Highways as well as to Penang International Airport (PIA). The hotel is merely 5-10 minutes away from the popular shopping malls, medical centres, financial hubs, tourist attractions, eateries, night spots and convenience stores.

Featuring 303 well-appointed rooms and suites fitted with contemporary furnishings and modern amenities with complimentary Wi-Fi throughout the hotel. Each offering a modern and sophisticated feeling to connect with the latest facilities to keep you always in touch. Enjoy, truly unique dining experience in its all-day dining restaurant or semi fine dining restaurant offering indoor or al fresco style and the trendsetting restobar which exudes vibrant nightlife vibes.

In addition, other facilities include the full-fledged gym, swimming pool, steam and sauna bath as well as kids playroom. Guests can indulge in an uplifting and rejuvenating spa experience with a comprehensive range of offerings for both men and women.

LEBUH TENGGIRI 2, BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, 13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PENANG MALAYSIA



ROOM CATEGORIES

ROOM CATEGORY	ROOM INVENTORY
Superior	112
Deluxe	144
Premier Deluxe (With Balcony)	10
Family Room	6
Light Suite (Family Suite)	8
THE LIGHT FLOOR	
Deluxe Room	12
Executive Suite	5
Premier Suite (2-Bedroom)	5
Presidential Suite	1

LEBUH TENGGIRI 2, BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, 13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PENANG MALAYSIA







FLOOR	Area (sqm)	Banquet	Boardroom	Buffet	Classroom	Cocktail	U-Shape	Hollow Square	Theatre
LEVEL 1									
The Light Grand Ballroom	1533	1200	-	800	800	1400	111	132	1600
The Light 1	580	320	72	80	200	300	60	72	400
The Light 2	953	550	96	400	4800	800	72	96	1000
LEVEL 2									
Capers	63	40	18	40	27	40	50	24	50
Cardamom	145	80	36	70	63	90	80	42	80
Cilantro II	81	30	-	-	-	20	30	-	30
Cinnamon	60	30	21	30	24	30	30	24	30
Clove	60	30	21	30	24	30	21	24	30
Coriander	20	20	15	20	12	20	15	18	30
Executive Boardroom	94	-	24	-	-	-	-	-	-
Fennel	36	20	15	20	20	20	15	18	30
Lavender	81	30	-	-	-	20	-	-	30
LEVEL M									
Oregano	22	70	30	60	68	80	27	42	100
Saffron	178	100	40	100	90	90	46	52	100
Sage	21	80	30	60	48	80	27	36	60

LEBUH TENGGIRI 2, BANDAR SEBERANG JAYA, 13700 SEBERANG JAYA, PENANG MALAYSIA